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Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LESSON/UNIT:    Jobs and Careers                  SUBJECT/GRADE:       Social Studies /KG    DATES: April 6 - 10 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV instructional 
video for week of April 
6-10, 2020 
 

Monday (4/6)- 
● Call and interview any family member. Ask them about their job--what do they do for 

their job, do they like their job, how long have they worked at their job, etc...When 
you finish, journal on a piece of paper what you want to be when you grow up and 
why? Illustrate your journal. 

Tuesday (4/7)- 
● No assignment. 

Wednesday (4/8)- 
● Name that job game! Write down what job goes with these riddles: 

a. I am someone who takes care of us when we are sick and helps us stay 
healthy. Who am I? 

b. I am someone who puts out fires. Who am I? 
c. I help you learn. Who am I? 
d. I am someone who keeps our teeth healthy. Who am I? 
e. I build houses and buildings. Who am I? 
f. I am a doctor for animals. Who am I? 

Thursday (4/9)- 
● No assignment. 

Friday (4/10)- 
● No school! 

 

What do students need 
to bring back to school? 

● PIece of paper where you journalled what you want to be when you grow up 
(Monday’s assignment). 

● Piece of paper with your riddle guesses! (Wednesday’s assignment). 
 

 
What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

● K-12.E.1 Students will apply the fundamental economic ideas and concepts 
associated with the study of economics. 

What materials do 
students need? What 
extra resources can 
students use? 

Need: 
● Paper 
● Pencil 
● Phone 

What can students do if 
they finish early? 

● Demonstrate the LYNX Way trait of being responsible 
○ Clean your room 
○ Set the table 
○ Pick up toys 

https://flipgrid.com/s/e52726760926
https://flipgrid.com/s/e52726760926
https://flipgrid.com/s/e52726760926


Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Brandon Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Mr. Horst- merle.horst@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Karl- Erica.Karl@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Lewis- Alexis.Lewis@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Moots- Kimberly.Moots@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Rasmussen- Jessica.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Schaffer- Beth.Schaffer@k12.sd.us 
Mr. Van Sloten- Jerrid.VanSloten@k12.sd.us 
Robert Bennis Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp- kristin.hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Boscaljon- Marcel.Boscaljon@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Ernste- Amber.Ernste@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Huber- Paula.Huber@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Sandager- Emily.Sandager@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Uithoven- Cassie.Uithoven@k12.sd.us 
Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster- susan.foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Becker- Kimberly.Becker@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Feenstra- Tina.Feenstra@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kroger- Chelsea.Kroger@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Nuebel- Jill.Nuebel@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Williamson- Leah.Williamson@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Rasmussen- Emily.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 

Notes:  Joke of the week! 

*Why was the spaghetti sent to bed? It was pasta his bedtime! :) 

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 
Brandon Valley School District 
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